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	01
	11.08.2004
	ж
	Иванова
	Алиса
	Валерьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	диплом
	Победитель
	72
	1

	02
	17.07.2004
	ж
	Иванова
	Алиса
	Валерьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	грамота
	Призер
	71
	2
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